Subject to change – Dr. René Desquiotz 08.2002 – 1GP55_0E
Products: SMIQ
Fast Remote Control for
R&S SMIQ
Vector Signal Generators
Short setting times are among the most important criteria when it comes to choosing the right signal generator,
especially in production. With its extremely short setting times for frequency (<3 ms) and level (<2.5 ms), the R&S
SMIQ Vector Signal Generator family easily meets the requirement. In addition, SMIQ provides two special modes

[4] Level Accuracy and Electronic Level Settings of SMIQ, Application Note 1GP42, Rohde & Schwarz
(2001)
5 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
SMIQ03HD 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.33
SMIQ06ATE 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.26
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB14 Fading Simulator 1085.4002.02
SMIQB15 Second Fading Simulator for two channel or 12 path fading 1085.4402.02
SMIQB17 Noise Generator and Distortion Simulator 1104.9000.02
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB21 BER Measurement 1125.5490.02
SMIQB42 Digital Standard IS-95 1104.7936.02
SMIQB45 Digital Standard  WCDMA (3GPP) 1104.8232.02
SMIQB47 Low ACP for CDMA and WCDMA 1125.5090.02
SMIQB48 Extended Functions for WCDMA (3GPP) 1105.0587.02
SMIQB49 Extended Fading Functions for WCDMA (3GPP) 1105.1083.02
SMIQB51 Digital Standard GPS 1105.1831.02
SMIQB60 Arbitrary Waveform Generator incl. WinIQSIM 1136.4390.02
SMIQ-K8 TETRA T1 Simulator 1136.4290.02
WinIQSIM Options:
SMIQK11 Digital Standard IS-95 (option SMIQB60 required) 1105.0287.02
SMIQK12 Digital Standard cdma2000 (option SMIQB60 required) 1105.0435.02
SMIQK13 Digital Standard WCDMA Mode TDD (3GPP)
(option SMIQB60 required)
1105.1231.02
SMIQK14 Digital Standard TD-SCDMA (option SMIQB60 required) 1105.1383.02
SMIQK15 OFDM Signal Generation (option SMIQB60 required) 1105.1531.02
SMIQK16 Digital Standard IEEE 802.11b (option SMIQB60 required) 1154.7700.02
SMIQK17 Digital Standard 1xEV-DO (option SMIQB60 required) 1154.7800.02
SMIQK18 Digital Standard IEEE 802.11a (option SMIQB60 required) 1154.7952.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG
.
 Mühldorfstraße 15
.